2016-07-27

Plac Klass
1st SRS 1
2nd SRS 1
3rd SRS 1
4th SRS 1
5th SRS 1
6th SRS 1
7th SRS 1
8th SRS 1
9th SRS 1
10th SRS 1
11th SRS 1

Batnamn

Gurgelbrannaren
Silver Surfaren
Charlotte

Ormen den lange

Agulia
Fin-Fin
Julle

Javalin

Patos

Sailed: 6, Discards:

Battyp

Mini-Compis
J-24

606

BB 10 M
Nordisk Folkbat
Dehler 34
Nordisk Folkbat
Nordisk Folkbat
J105

606

606
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Segel nr

9606
4896
838
58
852
420
1304
818
452
458
114

Sailwave results for Hanéregattan 2016 at Simrishamns Segelséllskap 2016

Hanoregattan 2016

Simrishamns Segelsallskap

1, To count: 5, Rating system: LYS, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rorsman

Hakan Ahlgren

Per-Hakan Persson

Andréas Eldh
Calle Ericsson

Lars Holmgren

Pierre Svenningsson

Mats Cederholm

Kennth Géransson
Sebastian Larsson
Mikael Stenkilsson

Ola Tedin

Overall

Klubb

YSS
MSS
SimSS
YSS
YSS
KnSS
YSS
YSS
TBS
SimSS
BSS

LYS

1.039
1.105
1.032
1.195
0.972
1.153
0.972
0.972
1.282
1.032
1.032

R1 R2
10 10
(30) 30
20  (6.0)
(9.0) 20
50 80
(10.0) 4.0
40  (10.0)
70 (9.0
(11.0) 5.0
60 7.0
80  (12.0 DNF)

R3

1.0
3.0
20
8.0
4.0
7.0
5.0
6.0
10.0
9.0

R4

(4.0)
3.0
1.0
8.0
20
9.0
6.0
5.0
10.0
7.0

R5

3.0
1.0
5.0
2.0
(10.0)
40
6.0
8.0
7.0
9.0

R6

20
1.0
6.0
3.0
7.0
5.0
9.0
8.0
40
(10.0)

VRIS DANMMNS VARY

Total

12.0
14.0
220
32.0
36.0
39.0
40.0
43.0
47.0
48.0

12.0DNS 12.0DNS 12.0DNS 12.0DNS 68.0

Poéng

8.0

11.0
16.0
23.0
26.0
29.0
30.0
34.0
36.0
38.0
56.0

17



2016-07-27 Sailwave results for Hanéregattan 2016 at Simrishamns Segelséllskap 2016

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Plac Klass Batnamn Battyp Segel nr Rorsman Klubb LYS Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 SRS 1 Gurgelbrannaren Mini-Compis 9606 Hakan Ahlgren YSS 1.039 10:00:00 12:56:36 2:56:36  3:03:29 1.0
2 SRS 1 Charlotte 606 838 Andréas Eldh SimSS 1.032 10:00:00 13:08:51 3:08:51 3:14:54 20
3 SRS 1 Silver Surfaren  J-24 4896 Per-Hakan Persson MSS  1.105 10:00:00 12:58:16 2:58:16  3:16:59 3.0
4 SRS 1 Fin-Fin Nordisk Folkbat 1304 Mats Cederholm YSS 0.972 10:00:00 13:28:22 3:28:22 3:22:32 4.0
5 SRS 1 Nordisk Folkbat 852 Lars Holmgren YSS 0.972 10:00:00 13:29:15 3:29:15 3:23:23 5.0
6 SRS 1 606 458 Mikael Stenkilsson ~ SimSS 1.032 10:00:00 13:18:16 3:18:16  3:24:37 6.0
7 SRS 1 Julle Nordisk Folkbat 818 Kennth Géransson YSS 0.972 10:00:00 13:30:35 3:30:35 3:24:41 7.0
8 SRS 1 Patos 606 114 Ola Tedin BSS 1.032 10:00:00 13:18:37 3:18:37  3:24:58 8.0
9 SRS 1 Ormendenlange BB 10M 58 Calle Ericsson YSS 1.195 10:00:00 12:53:25 2:53:25 3:27:14 9.0
10 SRS 1 Agulia Dehler 34 420 Pierre Svenningsson KnSS  1.1563 10:00:00 13:01:23 3:01:23  3:29:08 10.0
1 SRS 1 Javalin J105 452 Sebastian Larsson TBS 1.282 10:00:00 12:43:56 2:43:56 3:30:10 1.0
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2016-07-27 Sailwave results for Hanéregattan 2016 at Simrishamns Segelséllskap 2016

Plac Klass Batnamn Battyp

1 SRS 1 Gurgelbrannaren Mini-Compis

2 SRS 1 Ormendenlange BB 10 M

3 SRS 1 Silver Surfaren  J-24

4 SRS 1 Agulia Dehler 34

5 SRS 1 Javalin J105

6 SRS 1 Charlotte 606

7 SRS 1 606

8 SRS 1 Nordisk Folkbéat
9 SRS 1 Julle Nordisk Folkbat
10 SRS 1 Fin-Fin Nordisk Folkbat
1 SRS 1 Patos 606

file://IC:/Users/GAREN~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw6C43.htm

R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Segel nr Rorsman Klubb
9606 Hakan Ahlgren YSS
58 Calle Ericsson YSS

4896 Per-Hakan Persson MSS

420 Pierre Svenningsson KnSS
452 Sebastian Larsson TBS
838 Andréas Eldh SimSS
458 Mikael Stenkilsson ~ SimSS
852 Lars Holmgren YSS
818 Kennth Géransson YSS
1304 Mats Cederholm YSS
114 Ola Tedin BSS

LYS

1.039
1.195
1.105
1.153
1.282
1.032
1.032
0.972
0.972
0.972
1.032

Start

15:15:00
15:15:00
15:15:00
15:15:00
15:15:00
15:15:00
15:15:00
15:15:00
15:15:00
15:15:00

Finish

17:14:56
17:00:28
17:11:26
17:08:29
16:57:38
17:38:41
17:45:34
18:07:13
18:15:34
18:17:15

Elapsed Corrected Points

1:59:56
1:45:28
1:56:26
1:53:29
1:42:38
2:23:41
2:30:34
2:52:13
3:00:34
3:02:15
DNF

2:04:37
2:06:02
2:08:40
2:10:51
2:11:35
2:28:17
2:35:23
2:47:24
2:55:31
2:57:09

1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
12.0

37



2016-07-27 Sailwave results for Hanéregattan 2016 at Simrishamns Segelséllskap 2016

Plac Klass Batnamn Battyp

1 SRS 1 Gurgelbrannaren Mini-Compis

2 SRS 1 Charlotte 606

3 SRS 1 Silver Surfaren  J-24

4 SRS 1 Nordisk Folkbat
5 SRS 1 Fin-Fin Nordisk Folkbat
6 SRS 1 Julle Nordisk Folkbat
7 SRS 1 Agulia Dehler 34

8 SRS 1 Ormendenlange BB 10 M

9 SRS 1 606

10 SRS 1 Javalin J105

1 SRS 1 Patos 606

file://IC:/Users/GAREN~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw6C43.htm

R3

Segel nr Rorsman

9606
838
4896
852
1304
818
420
58
458
452
114

Hakan Ahlgren
Andréas Eldh
Per-Hakan Persson
Lars Holmgren

Mats Cederholm
Kennth Géransson
Pierre Svenningsson
Calle Ericsson
Mikael Stenkilsson
Sebastian Larsson

Ola Tedin

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Klubb
YSS
SimSS
MSS
YSS
YSS
YSS
KnSS
YSS
SimSS
TBS
BSS

LYS

1.039
1.032
1.105
0.972
0.972
0.972
1.153
1.195
1.032
1.282
1.032

Start

10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00

Finish

12:24:55
12:32:47
12:23:13
12:44:01
12:48:51
12:48:54
12:22:30
12:19:10
12:42:45
12:12:35

Elapsed Corrected Points

2:24:55
2:32:47
2:23:113
2:44:01
2:48:51
2:48:54
2:22:30
2:19:10
2:42:45
2:12:35
DNS

2:30:34
2:37:40
2:38:15
2:39:25
2:44:.07
2:44:10
2:44:18
2:46:18
2:47:57
2:49:58

1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
12.0

47



2016-07-27 Sailwave results for Hanéregattan 2016 at Simrishamns Segelséllskap 2016

Plac Klass Batnamn Battyp

1 SRS 1 Charlotte 606

2 SRS 1 Nordisk Folkbat
3 SRS 1 Silver Surfaren  J-24

4 SRS 1 Gurgelbrannaren Mini-Compis

5 SRS 1 Julle Nordisk Folkbat
6 SRS 1 Fin-Fin Nordisk Folkbat
7 SRS 1 606

8 SRS 1 Ormendenlange BB 10 M

9 SRS 1 Agulia Dehler 34

10 SRS 1 Javalin J105

1 SRS 1 Patos 606
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R4

Segel nr Rorsman

838
852
4896
9606
818
1304
458
58
420
452
114

Andréas Eldh

Lars Holmgren
Per-Hakan Persson
Hakan Ahlgren
Kennth Géransson
Mats Cederholm
Mikael Stenkilsson
Calle Ericsson
Pierre Svenningsson
Sebastian Larsson

Ola Tedin

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Klubb
SimSS
YSS
MSS
YSS
YSS
YSS
SimSS
YSS
KnSS
TBS
BSS

LYS

1.032
0.972
1.105
1.039
0.972
0.972
1.032
1.195
1.153
1.282
1.032

Start

14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00

Finish

16:29:40
16:37:36
16:25:28
16:32:18
16:40:05
16:40:25
16:34:26
16:20:15
16:24:40
16:20:27

Elapsed Corrected Points

1:44:40
1:52:36
1:40:28
1:47:18
1:55:05
1:55:25
1:49:26
1:35:15
1:39:40
1:35:27
DNS

1:48:01
1:49:27
1:51:01
1:51:29
1:51:52
1:52:11
1:52:56
1:53:49
1:54:55
2:02:22

1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
12.0

517



2016-07-27 Sailwave results for Hanéregattan 2016 at Simrishamns Segelséllskap 2016

Plac Klass Batnamn Battyp

1 SRS 1 Silver Surfaren  J-24

2 SRS 1 Ormendenlange BB 10 M

3 SRS 1 Gurgelbrannaren Mini-Compis

4 SRS 1 Agulia Dehler 34

5 SRS 1 Charlotte 606

6 SRS 1 Fin-Fin Nordisk Folkbat
7 SRS 1 Javalin J105

8 SRS 1 Julle Nordisk Folkbat
9 SRS 1 606

10 SRS 1 Nordisk Folkbat
1 SRS 1 Patos 606

file://IC:/Users/GAREN~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw6C43.htm

RS

Segel nr Rorsman

4896
58
9606
420
838
1304
452
818
458
852
114

Per-Hakan Persson
Calle Ericsson
Hakan Ahlgren
Pierre Svenningsson
Andréas Eldh

Mats Cederholm
Sebastian Larsson
Kennth Géransson
Mikael Stenkilsson
Lars Holmgren

Ola Tedin

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Klubb
MSS
YSS
YSS
KnSS
SimSS
YSS
TBS
YSS
SimSS
YSS
BSS

LYS

1.105
1.195
1.039
1.153
1.032
0.972
1.282
0.972
1.032
0.972
1.032

Start

10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00

Finish

12:20:57
12:14:50
12:30:45
12:21:53
12:33:45
12:40:33
12:12:53
12:43:45
12:37:14
12:50:50

Elapsed Corrected Points

1:35:57
1:29:50
1:45:45
1:36:53
1:48:45
1:55:33
1:27:53
1:58:45
1:52:14
2:05:50
DNS

1:46:01
1:47:21
1:49:52
1:51:42
1:52:14
1:52:19
1:52:40
1:55:26
1:55:49
2:02:19

1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
12.0

6/7



2016-07-27 Sailwave results for Hanéregattan 2016 at Simrishamns Segelséllskap 2016

Plac Klass Batnamn Battyp

1 SRS 1 Silver Surfaren  J-24

2 SRS 1 Gurgelbrannaren Mini-Compis

3 SRS 1 Ormendenlange BB 10 M

4 SRS 1 Javalin J105

5 SRS 1 Agulia Dehler 34

6 SRS 1 Charlotte 606

7 SRS 1 Nordisk Folkbat
8 SRS 1 Julle Nordisk Folkbat
9 SRS 1 Fin-Fin Nordisk Folkbat
10 SRS 1 606

1 SRS 1 Patos 606

eee.simss.se

info@simss.se
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R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Segel nr Rorsman Klubb LYS

4896 Per-Hakan Persson MSS 1.105
9606 Hakan Ahlgren YSS 1.039
58 Calle Ericsson YSS 1.195
452 Sebastian Larsson TBS 1.282
420 Pierre Svenningsson KnSS  1.153
838 Andréas Eldh SimSS 1.032
852 Lars Holmgren YSS 0.972
818 Kennth Géransson YSS 0.972
1304 Mats Cederholm YSS 0.972
458 Mikael Stenkilsson ~ SimSS 1.032
114 Ola Tedin BSS 1.032

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

Start

14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00

Finish

16:31:39
16:40:58
16:27:49
16:20:31
16:38:38
17:02:50
17:16:00
17:17:30
17:19:18
17:11:32

Elapsed Corrected Points

2:01:39
2:10:58
1:57:49
1:50:31
2:08:38
2:32:50
2:46:00
2:47:30
2:49:18
2:41:32
DNS

2:14:25
2:16:04
2:20:47
2:21:41
2:28:19
2:37:43
2:41:21
2:42:49
2:44:34
2:46:42

1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
12.0

7


http://eee.simss.se/
mailto:info@simss.se
http://www.sailwave.com/

